FORTIFIED WINES

MADEIRA

Blandy’s 5 year old Malmsey

Blandy’s 10 year old Boal
SHERRY

Dry Olorosso, Don Nuno,
Lustau Bodegas

Jerez, Spain

Berry’s own Amontillado
Jerez Spain

PORT

Quinta Da Colmaca LBC 2005
Porto, Portugal

Dow's Vintage Port 1985
ARMANGAC

Armangac D’Orange, Chateau Belle Brise
Armangac, France

GLASS

70ml
$25**

70ml
$35**

125ml
$15

125ml
$15

125ml
$15

125ml
$50%*

50ml
$25%*

BOTTLE

RABOT
RESTAURANT
SAINT LUCIA

FROM HOTEL CHOCOLAT

DESSERT MENU

Prices shown in US Dollars
All-inclusive surcharge - (*) US $5 (**) US $10 (***) US $30

WELCOME T0 ‘CACAO CUISINE’




DESSERTS

Rabot Chocolat Lava (V) $20 D, N,W
Melting chocolate pudding with coconut milk sorbet.

Mousse au Chocolat (V) $16 D, N
Rabot Estate ice cream.

The Magnificent Piton (V) $17 A, D
Flambeed meringue with chocolate sauce, banana and caramel.

Local Pineapple Tart tatin (V) $14 A,D,W
Spiced rum caramel and Cacao pulp sorbet.

Rabot Estate Tiramisu (V) $16 A, D, W
Made with home grown chocolate and coffee.

Rabot Marquise (V) $16 D,N
72% chocolate pave with cacao nib crunch base.

Chairman’s Rum Baba (V) $14 A, D, W
Cacao infused Chantilly and chocolate sauce.

Homemade Sorbets (V, VE) $14 N
Coconut, watermelon, cacao pulp, soursop and caramelise banana.

Prices shown in US dollars, indusive of 10% tax. A 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.
DIETARY & ALLERGENS Please let us know if you have allergies. For full allergen information please speak to a member of staff.
Dietary- (V) Suitable for Vegetarians (VE) Suitable for Vegans
Allergens- Contains (A) Alcohol (W) Wheat (D) Dairy (N) Nuts (SF) Shellfish. All our dishes may contain traces of allergens.

DESSERT WINES

GLASS
CHAMPAGNE
125ml
Gonet Medevill, Premier Cru Blanc de Noir  $25%*
Champagne, France

Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve
Champagne, France

SWEET WINES

125ml
Chateau L’Ecole $15
Sauternes, France
Cadillac
Monbazilliac, France

70ml
Hetszolo Aszu 5 Puttonyos $20%*

Tokajo, Hungary

BOTTLE

750ml
$150

375ml
$100

750m|
$85

375ml
$50

500ml
$100
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