### **FORTIFIED WINES**

**MADEIRA** 

GLASS BOTTLE

Blandy's 5 year old Malmsey

70ml

\$25\*\*

Blandy's 10 year old Boal

70ml \$35\*\*

**SHERRY** 

Dry Olorosso, Don Nuno,

125ml

Lustau Bodegas

\$15

Jerez, Spain

Berry's own Amontillado

125ml

Jerez Spain

\$15

**PORT** 

125ml

750ml \$80

Quinta Da Colmaca LBC 2005 Porto, Portugal

\$15

125ml

750ml

**Dow's Vintage Port 1985** 

\$50\*\*\*

\$300

**ARMANGAC** 

Armangac D'Orange, Chateau Belle Brise

Armangac, France



# RABOT RESTAURANT SAINT LUCIA

FROM HOTEL CHOCOLAT

### **DESSERT MENU**

Prices shown in US Dollars All-inclusive surcharge - (\*) US \$5 (\*\*) US \$10 (\*\*\*) US \$30

**WELCOME TO 'CACAO CUISINE'** 

### **DESSERTS**

#### Rabot Chocolat Lava (V) \$20 D, N, W

Melting chocolate pudding with coconut milk sorbet.

#### Mousse au Chocolat (V) \$16 D, N

Rabot Estate ice cream.

#### The Magnificent Piton (V) \$17 A, D

Flambeed meringue with chocolate sauce, banana and caramel.

#### Local Pineapple Tart tatin (V) \$14 A, D, W

Spiced rum caramel and Cacao pulp sorbet.

#### Rabot Estate Tiramisu (V) \$16 A, D, W

Made with home grown chocolate and coffee.

#### Rabot Marquise (V) \$16 D, N

72% chocolate pave with cacao nib crunch base.

#### Chairman's Rum Baba (V) \$14 A, D, W

Cacao infused Chantilly and chocolate sauce.

#### Homemade Sorbets (V, VE) \$14 N

Coconut, watermelon, cacao pulp, soursop and caramelise banana.



Prices shown in US dollars, inclusive of 10% tax. A 15% service charge will be added to your final bill.

DIETARY & ALLERGENS Please let us know if you have allergies. For full allergen information please speak to a member of staff.

Dietary- (V) Suitable for Vegetarians (VE) Suitable for Vegans

Allergens- Contains (A) Alcohol (W) Wheat (D) Dairy (N) Nuts (SF) Shellfish. All our dishes may contain traces of allergens.

## **DESSERT WINES**

	GLASS	BOTTLE
CHAMPAGNE		
	125ml	750ml
Gonet Medevill, Premier Cru Blanc de Noir	\$25*	\$150
Champagne, France	•	·
		375ml
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve		\$100
Champagne, France		Ψ.00
SWEET WINES		
	125ml	750ml
Chateau L'Ecole	\$15	\$85
Sauternes, France	Ψ.5	ΨOO
		375ml
Cadillac		\$50
Monbazilliac, France		,
•	70ml	500ml
Hetszolo Aszu 5 Puttonyos	\$20*	\$100
Tokajo, Hungary	4-3	Ψ100

